
Area
Dedicated LPG Gas

Refilling Stations

1 √
2
3
4
5
6 √

7

8
9

10 Wan Chai √

11 Kwun Tong √
12 √
13
14
15
16
17

18 West Kowloon √

19 Mei Foo √
20 Wong Tai Sin
21 Sham Shui Po
22 Kowloon Tong
23 Ho Man Tin

24
25
26
27
28
29 √
30
31
32 √
33
34

Locations of LPG Gas-Refilling Stations

Name of Company Address

Hong Kong 

ECO

Eastern District

9 Fung Yip Street, Chai Wan
Feoso Java Road, North Point
Feoso 23 Fung Yip Street, Chai Wan
Sinopec Chong Fu Road, Chai Wan
ExxonMobil Sheung Mu Street, Chai Wan
Sinopec Central &

Western District

Fung Mat Road, Sheung Road

Caltex Pokfulam Road (near to Mount Davis Road)

Caltex Southern
District

Stanley Village Road, Repulse Bay
ExxonMobil 66 Wong Chuk Hang Road, Kowloon

ECO 7 Wan Shing Street, Wan Chai
(near to Marsh Road)

Kowloon 
Sinopec Wai Lok Street, Kwun Tong
Sinopec

Kowloon Bay

Cheung Yip Street, Kowloon Bay
ExxonMobil 7 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (East Bound)
ExxonMobil 4 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (West Bound)
Shell 5 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (East Bound)
Shell 8 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (West Bound)
Sinopec Wan Chin Street, Kowloon Bay

ECO 2 Hau Cheung Street, West Kowloon
(near to Ngo Cheung Road)

ECO 111 Sham Mong Road, Mei Foo
Caltex 5 Fung Shing Street, Po Kong Village
Feoso 332 Tai Po Road, Sham Shui Po
Sinopec Cornwall Street
ExxonMobil Princess Margaret Road, Ho Man Tin

New Territories
Shell

Tsing Yi
171 Tsing Yi West Road, Tsing Yi

Sinopec 53-67 Tsing Yi Road, Tsing Yi
ExxonMobil 183 Tsing Yi West Road, Tsing Yi
ExxonMobil Tsuen Wan 739 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan
Sinopec 690 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan
Sinopec

Kwai Chung
Joint of Kwai Chung Road and Kwai On Road

ExxonMobil 99 Castle Peak Road, Kwai Chung
ExxonMobil 698 Castle Peak Road, Kwai Chung
Sinopec Tai Po 1 Kwong Chung Street, Yuen Chau Tsai, Tai Po
Sinopec Tai Po Road, Tai Po (near to Tai Po Kau)
Sinopec Kam Tin Road, Yuen Long (near to Shek Kong)



35
36
37 √
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45 √
46
47
48
49 √
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Yuen Long

Feoso Kam Tin Road, Yuen Long (near to Shek Kong)
ExxonMobil 4 Tong Yan San Tsuen Road, Ping Shan, Yuen
Sinopec Tak Yip Road, Yuen Long
Sinopec 9 Tong Yan San Tsuen Road, Ping Shan, Yuen
Sinopec 123 Ping Ha Road, Tin Shui Wai
Sinopec Kam Tin Road, Yuen Long (near to Au Tau)
Shell Joint of Kam Sheung Road and Pat Heung Road
Sinopec Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long
Caltex Fanling Sha Tau Kok Road, Fanling (near to Lung Yeuk
Sinopec Joint of Pak Wo Road and Yat Ming Road, Fanling
ECO

Tuen Mun
7 Yip Wong Road, Tuen Mun

Sinopec Fuk Hang Tsuen Road, Lam Tei, Tuen Mun
ExxonMobil 38 Hoi Wah Raod, Tuen Mun
Shell Ma On Shan 21 On Shan Lane, Ma On Shan
Sinopec Hang Yiu Street, Ma On Shan
Caltex Sai Kung Clear Water Bay Road, Sai Kung
ExxonMobil Hiram's Highway, Sai Kung (near to Sai Kung Tuk)
Sinopec Shatin 12 Yuen On Street, Siu Lik Yuen, Shatin
ExxonMobil 11 On Ping Street, Shek Mun, Shatin
ExxonMobil Tseung Kwan O 21 Po Lam Road, Tseung Kwan O
Shell 100 Po Hong Road, Tseung Kwan O
Shell

Lantau Island

6 Cheong Lin Road, Chek Lap Kok
ChinaOil Joint of Yu Tung Road and Chung Yan Road, Tung
Sinopec 9 Hei Tung Strreet, Tung Chung
Sinopec 23 Hei Tung Strreet, Tung Chung


