Locations of LPG Gas-Refilling Stations

Name of Company		Area	Address	Dedicated LPG Gas Refilling Stations			
Hong Kong							
1	ECO		9 Fung Yip Street, Chai Wan	$\sqrt{}$			
2	Feoso	Eastern District	Java Road, North Point				
3	Feoso		23 Fung Yip Street, Chai Wan				
4	Sinopec		Chong Fu Road, Chai Wan				
5	ExxonMobil		Sheung Mu Street, Chai Wan				
6	Sinopec	Central &	Fung Mat Road, Sheung Road	$\sqrt{}$			
7	Caltex		Pokfulam Road (near to Mount Davis Road)				
8	Caltex	Southern	Stanley Village Road, Repulse Bay				
9	ExxonMobil	District	66 Wong Chuk Hang Road, Kowloon				
10	ECO	Wan Chai	7 Wan Shing Street, Wan Chai	V			
10	ECO	w an Chai	(near to Marsh Road)	V			
Kowloon							
11	Sinopec	Kwun Tong	Wai Lok Street, Kwun Tong	V			
12	Sinopec		Cheung Yip Street, Kowloon Bay	V			
13	ExxonMobil		7 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (East Bound)				
14	ExxonMobil	Kowloon Bay	4 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (West Bound)				
15	Shell	Kowlooli Bay	5 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (East Bound)				
16	Shell		8 Kai Fuk Road, Kowloon Bay (West Bound)				
17	Sinopec		Wan Chin Street, Kowloon Bay				
18	ECO	West Kowloon	2 Hau Cheung Street, West Kowloon (near to Ngo Cheung Road)	\checkmark			
19	ECO	Mei Foo	111 Sham Mong Road, Mei Foo	V			
20	Caltex	Wong Tai Sin	5 Fung Shing Street, Po Kong Village				
21	Feoso	Sham Shui Po	332 Tai Po Road, Sham Shui Po				
22	Sinopec	Kowloon Tong	Cornwall Street				
23	ExxonMobil	Ho Man Tin	Princess Margaret Road, Ho Man Tin				
			New Territories				
24	Shell		171 Tsing Yi West Road, Tsing Yi				
25	Sinopec	Tsing Yi	53-67 Tsing Yi Road, Tsing Yi				
26	ExxonMobil		183 Tsing Yi West Road, Tsing Yi				
27	ExxonMobil	Tsuen Wan	739 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan				
28	Sinopec		690 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan				
29	Sinopec	Kwai Chung	Joint of Kwai Chung Road and Kwai On Road	V			
30	ExxonMobil		99 Castle Peak Road, Kwai Chung				
31	ExxonMobil		698 Castle Peak Road, Kwai Chung				
32	Sinopec	Tai Po	1 Kwong Chung Street, Yuen Chau Tsai, Tai Po	V			
33	Sinopec		Tai Po Road, Tai Po (near to Tai Po Kau)				
34	Sinopec		Kam Tin Road, Yuen Long (near to Shek Kong)				

35	Feoso	Yuen Long	Kam Tin Road, Yuen Long (near to Shek Kong)	
36	ExxonMobil		4 Tong Yan San Tsuen Road, Ping Shan, Yuen	
37	Sinopec		Tak Yip Road, Yuen Long	V
38	Sinopec		9 Tong Yan San Tsuen Road, Ping Shan, Yuen	
39	Sinopec		123 Ping Ha Road, Tin Shui Wai	
40	Sinopec		Kam Tin Road, Yuen Long (near to Au Tau)	
41	Shell		Joint of Kam Sheung Road and Pat Heung Road	
42	Sinopec		Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long	
43	Caltex	Fanling	Sha Tau Kok Road, Fanling (near to Lung Yeuk	
44	Sinopec		Joint of Pak Wo Road and Yat Ming Road, Fanling	
45	ECO	Tuen Mun	7 Yip Wong Road, Tuen Mun	$\sqrt{}$
46	Sinopec		Fuk Hang Tsuen Road, Lam Tei, Tuen Mun	
47	ExxonMobil		38 Hoi Wah Raod, Tuen Mun	
48	Shell	Ma On Shan	21 On Shan Lane, Ma On Shan	
49	Sinopec		Hang Yiu Street, Ma On Shan	$\sqrt{}$
50	Caltex	-Sai Kung	Clear Water Bay Road, Sai Kung	
51	ExxonMobil		Hiram's Highway, Sai Kung (near to Sai Kung Tuk)	
52	Sinopec	Shatin	12 Yuen On Street, Siu Lik Yuen, Shatin	
53	ExxonMobil		11 On Ping Street, Shek Mun, Shatin	
54	ExxonMobil	Tseung Kwan O	21 Po Lam Road, Tseung Kwan O	
55	Shell		100 Po Hong Road, Tseung Kwan O	
56	Shell		6 Cheong Lin Road, Chek Lap Kok	
57	ChinaOil		Joint of Yu Tung Road and Chung Yan Road, Tung	
58	Sinopec		9 Hei Tung Strreet, Tung Chung	
59	Sinopec		23 Hei Tung Strreet, Tung Chung	